School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

AgEdNet.com

Allen D Gross

Amazon Capital Services
Black Hills Chemical

Black Hills Energy

Brandon Jancik

Bulk Bookstore

CEV Multimedia

Chadron Community Hospital
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting

DGP Publishing

Educational Service Unit 13
Emergent 3

ExploreLearning

Farm to Family Coop

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Water Department
Heinemann

Ideal Linen Supply

Intellicom

Kone, Inc.

La Quinta by Wyndham
Mar-bow Music

Marlin Leasing Corporation
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC
Nebraska Council of School Administrators
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association
Open Up Resources

Outdoor Recreation Products
Panhandle Drilling Inc
PlanConnect

Pye-Barker Fire Safety

Quill Corporation

Randy Wolvington
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Amount
$465.00
$433.00
$4,339.43
$63.06
$585.65
$1,476.30
$9,361.00
$1,500.00
$1,150.29
$206.25
$100.00
$292.87
$413.30
$10,428.57
$500.00
$1,152.90
$59.97
$392.40
$1,714.25
$2,474.65
$3,175.20
$606.55
$770.00
$1,968.00
$269.90
$892.60
$1,086.24
$4,021.56
$75.00
$1,939.12
$850.00
$31,953.75
$8,955.00
$6.47
$125.00
$220.00
$3,946.70
$1,149.12
$3,383.00
$35.67
$270.69



Savvas Learning Company
School Speciality

Shandon Swim

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Young's Repair

$24,530.90
$87.11
$935.66
$90.72
$3,408.05
$53.71
$1,265.73
$166.00
$3,139.69

$136,486.03



	Summary

