School District # 3 County of Sheridan

School District # 5 County o	i Sheridan
Payee	Amount
AgEdNet.com	\$465.00
Allen D Gross	\$433.00
Amazon Capital Services	\$4,339.43
Black Hills Chemical	\$63.06
Black Hills Energy	\$585.65
Brandon Jancik	\$1,476.30
Bulk Bookstore	\$9,361.00
CEV Multimedia	\$1,500.00
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,150.29
CinDesign	\$206.25
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
DGP Publishing	\$413.30
Educational Service Unit 13	\$10,428.57
Emergent 3	\$500.00
ExploreLearning	\$1,152.90
Farm to Family Coop	\$59.97
Great Plains Communications	\$392.40
Harris	\$1,714.25
Hay Springs Water Department	\$2,474.65
Heinemann	\$3,175.20
Ideal Linen Supply	\$606.55
Intellicom	\$770.00
Kone, Inc.	\$1,968.00
La Quinta by Wyndham	\$269.90
Mar-bow Music	\$892.60
Marlin Leasing Corporation	\$1,086.24
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$4,021.56
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$75.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,939.12
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association	\$850.00
Open Up Resources	\$31,953.75
Outdoor Recreation Products	\$8,955.00
Panhandle Drilling Inc	\$6.47
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Pye-Barker Fire Safety	\$220.00
Quill Corporation	\$3,946.70
Randy Wolvington	\$1,149.12
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	\$3,383.00
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$35.67
Sacker's	\$270.69

Savvas Learning Company	\$24,530.90
School Speciality	\$87.11
Shandon Swim	\$935.66
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$90.72
U.S. Bank	\$3,408.05
Verizon	\$53.71
Westco	\$1,265.73
WPCI	\$166.00
Young's Repair	\$3,139.69
	\$136,486.03